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S.No. 

 
Semester 

 
Appeared 

 
Passed 

 
Pass 

percentage 
 

1 
 
I 

 
145 

 
92 

 
63.4% 

 
2 

 
III 

 
81 

 
42 

 
51.8% 

 
3 

 
V 

 
122 

 
107 

 
87.7% 

 
4 

 
II 

 
145 

 
95 

 
65.5% 

 
5 

 
IV 

 
81 

 
47 

 
58.2% 

 
6 

 
VI 

 
122 

 
115 

 
94.2% 

 


