## GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, MEDAK DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

## Result Analysis For the Academic Year 2020-21

S.No.	Semester	Appeared	Passed	Pass percentage
1	I	145	92	63.4%
2	III	81	42	51.8%
3	V	122	107	87.7%
4	II	145	95	65.5%
5	IV	81	47	58.2%
6	VI	122	115	94.2%